
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

200906110002
23080

06/11/2009
11:57:34

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HARRIS
FERNANDO

200907230002
83190

07/23/2009
08:53:37

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Grantor DEEDS EDGEWORTH
CHRISTOPHE
R BRENT

11 28 Lot#:62
Book:11 Pg:28
Sub:SADDLE
RUN
SUBDIVISION

200908200003
21690

08/20/2009
02:51:12

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY WILLIAMS
ROBERT L

200908200003
21720

08/20/2009
02:51:15

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY JACOBS
DENNIS

200908210003
22300

08/21/2009
11:16:25

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY FOSTER
STEPHANIE B

200908260003
27970

08/26/2009
08:09:10

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY THOMAS
CYNTHIA M

200908260003
28000

08/26/2009
08:18:17

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY GLASS
MEAGAN
SUZETTE

200908180003
17310

08/18/2009
10:03:08

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HOBSON
REGINA W

200908190003
18910

08/19/2009
08:23:12

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY ALLISON
LINDSEY J

200908200003
21100

08/20/2009
01:35:30

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MORGAN
ANGELA
CAROLE

200909020003
38450

09/02/2009
09:59:30

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY WARD
CHARLOTTE

200909080003
43590

09/08/2009
10:35:04

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY GAY TAMMY
LOUISE

200909210003
60080

09/21/2009
01:58:41

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY WHITWORTH
KITTY C

200909150003
52450

09/15/2009
01:33:01

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY TORTORICI
LINDA A



200909280003
69010

09/28/2009
03:57:37

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MARTIN
MELISSA

200909300003
72050

09/30/2009
02:36:33

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY RILEY KRISTY
LIGGAN

200910020003
74430

10/02/2009
09:40:58

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY ELLIS FRANK
CORLEY

200910020003
74700

10/02/2009
10:42:23

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HARMON
MICHAEL K

200910020003
75820

10/02/2009
01:45:24

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MILSTEAD
GLENN E

200910220003
97320

10/22/2009
08:32:28

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BERRY LEAH
CATHERINE

200911020004
09590

11/02/2009
03:48:41

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY CARLTON
WILDA T

200910270004
03600

10/27/2009
01:20:03

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY ATWELL
KRISTI T

200910290004
04850

10/29/2009
09:15:36

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BRASHER
SUSAN H

200911090004
17310

11/09/2009
10:52:00

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY CREEL JUNE
H

200911230004
33680

11/23/2009
08:04:38

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BEANE JAN C

200911230004
34900

11/23/2009
02:40:46

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY PERRY
FREIDA

200911240004
35520

11/24/2009
08:39:07

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BLACK
NATHAN

200911200004
31940

11/20/2009
08:13:40

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MOONEY EVA
D

200912110004
56290

12/11/2009
03:52:11

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY ANTOLINI
GINA LYNNE

200912160004
60060

12/16/2009
10:30:45

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY EDGE
WILLIAM A


