	Search C	riteria Fill	ters Applie	ed: Party Se	eq= 1,0; N	lame= Al		IERS INSU	JRANCE	COMPANY;	
Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200906110002 23080	06/11/2009 11:57:34	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HARRIS FERNANDO						
200907230002 83190	07/23/2009 08:53:37	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Grantor	DEEDS	EDGEWORTH CHRISTOPHE R BRENT			11	28		Lot#:62 Book:11 Pg:28 Sub:SADDLE RUN SUBDIVISION
200908200003 21690	08/20/2009 02:51:12	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	WILLIAMS ROBERT L						
200908200003 21720	08/20/2009 02:51:15	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	JACOBS DENNIS						
200908210003 22300	08/21/2009 11:16:25	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	FOSTER STEPHANIE B						
200908260003 27970	08/26/2009 08:09:10	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	THOMAS CYNTHIA M						
200908260003 28000	08/26/2009 08:18:17	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	GLASS MEAGAN SUZETTE						
200908180003 17310	08/18/2009 10:03:08	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HOBSON REGINA W						
200908190003 18910	08/19/2009 08:23:12	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	ALLISON LINDSEY J						
200908200003 21100	08/20/2009 01:35:30	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MORGAN ANGELA CAROLE						
200909020003 38450	09/02/2009 09:59:30	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	WARD CHARLOTTE						
200909080003 43590	09/08/2009 10:35:04	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	GAY TAMMY LOUISE						
200909210003 60080	09/21/2009 01:58:41	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	WHITWORTH KITTY C						
200909150003 52450	09/15/2009 01:33:01	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	TORTORICI LINDA A						

200909280003	09/28/2009	AUTO	Party 2	NOTARY	MARTIN			
69010	09/28/2009 03:57:37	OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	raity 2		MELISSA			
200909300003 72050	09/30/2009 02:36:33	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	RILEY KRISTY LIGGAN			
200910020003 74430	10/02/2009 09:40:58	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	ELLIS FRANK CORLEY			
200910020003 74700	10/02/2009 10:42:23	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HARMON MICHAEL K			
200910020003 75820	10/02/2009 01:45:24	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MILSTEAD GLENN E			
200910220003 97320	10/22/2009 08:32:28	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	BERRY LEAH CATHERINE			
200911020004 09590	11/02/2009 03:48:41	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	CARLTON WILDA T			
200910270004 03600	10/27/2009 01:20:03	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	ATWELL KRISTI T			
200910290004 04850	10/29/2009 09:15:36	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	BRASHER SUSAN H			
200911090004 17310	11/09/2009 10:52:00	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	CREEL JUNE H			
200911230004 33680	11/23/2009 08:04:38	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	BEANE JAN C			
200911230004 34900	11/23/2009 02:40:46	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	PERRY FREIDA			
200911240004 35520	11/24/2009 08:39:07	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	BLACK NATHAN			
200911200004 31940	11/20/2009 08:13:40	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MOONEY EVA D			
200912110004 56290	12/11/2009 03:52:11	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	ANTOLINI GINA LYNNE			
200912160004 60060	12/16/2009 10:30:45	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	EDGE WILLIAM A			